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APPETIZERS DOGS

Popcorn $2.99 Hot Dog $5.49
Nachos with Cheese 55.49 Chicago Dog *5.99
Nachos with Chili and Cheese 55.99 Chili Dog 55.99
Chili Fries 54 49 Chili Dog with Cheese *6.49
Chili Cheese Fries 4,99

6 Buffalo Chicken Wings ’8.99 BURGERS

12 Buffalo Chicken Wings 511.99 Hamburger *6.49
10 Chicken Nuggets 58.99 Cheeseburger *6.99
10 Mini Corn Dogs $7 49 Double Cheeseburger $8.49

Grilled Chicken 6.99
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PIZZA 7” 14” SIDES

Three Cheese Pizza 7.99 %14.49 Chili

Pepperoni Pizza ’8.99 $16.99 Criss Cut Fries

Garden Vegetable Pizza °0.49 317.99 Jumbo Pretzel

Combination Pizza *9.99 319.99 Churro

Meat Lovers Pizza *9.99 %19.99 Classic Chips

Barbeque Chicken Pizza 9.49 31799 Kettle Chips
Nacho Cheese Cup

SALADS

Green Salad 4,99

Chef Salad ’6.99

Caesar Salad ’5.99

Grilled Chicken Caesar salad

*8.99

*4.99
*3.99
*3.49
*2.99
*1.49
*1.99
*0.49
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ICE CREAMS

Ice Cream 1 scoop ’3.49 Dibs ’3.99
Ice Cream 2 scoops 4,99 Tollhouse Cookie *3.99
Toppings *0.49 each Crunch 32.99
Drumstick 32.99 King Size Sandwich 32.99
Drumstick Sundae ’3.99 Strawberry Shortcake 32.99
Pushup 32.49 Haagen-Daz Bar *3.99
DESSERTS

Milkshake *5.49 Brownie ’3.49
Root Beer Float $4.49 Eclair $3.49
Cup Cake 32.99 Cream Puff $3.49

Cake Pop $2.99



BEVERAGES COLD

Dasani Water

Regular Fountain Soda
Large Fountain Soda
Regular Iced Tea
Large Iced Tea
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BEVERAGES HOT
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

$2.99 Milk 2%
$2.99 Chocolate Milk
$3.99 Orange Juice
32.99 Cranberry Juice
$3.99 Energy Drinks
(Redbull, Monster, Full Throttle & NOS)
*1.99
$1.99
’1.99

*2.99
*2.99
*3.49
*3.49
*4.99




