

APPETIZERS		DOGS	
Popcorn	\$2.99	Hot Dog	\$5.49
Nachos with Cheese	\$5.49	Chicago Dog	\$5.99
Nachos with Chili and Cheese	\$5.99	Chili Dog	\$5.99
Chili Fries	\$4.49	Chili Dog with Cheese	\$6.49
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.99		
6 Buffalo Chicken Wings	\$8.99	BURGERS	
12 Buffalo Chicken Wings	\$11.99	Hamburger	\$6.49
10 Chicken Nuggets	\$8.99	Cheeseburger	\$6.99
10 Mini Corn Dogs	\$ <b>7.</b> 49	Double Cheeseburger	\$8.49
		Grilled Chicken	\$6.99



PIZZA	7" 14"	SIDES	
Three Cheese Pizza	\$7.99 \$14.49	Chili	\$4.99
Pepperoni Pizza	\$8.99 \$16.99	Criss Cut Fries	\$3.99
Garden Vegetable Pizza	\$9.49 \$17.99	Jumbo Pretzel	\$3.49
<b>Combination Pizza</b>	\$9.99 \$19.99	Churro	\$2.99
Meat Lovers Pizza	\$9.99 \$19.99	Classic Chips	\$1.49
Barbeque Chicken Pizza	\$9.49 \$17.99	<b>Kettle Chips</b>	\$1.99
		Nacho Cheese Cup	\$0.49
SALADS			

Green Salad	\$4.99
Chef Salad	\$6.99
Caesar Salad	\$5.99
Grilled Chicken Caesar salad	\$8.99



## **ICE CREAMS**

Ice Cream 1 scoop	\$3.49	Dibs	\$3.99
Ice Cream 2 scoops	\$4.99	Tollhouse Cookie	\$3.99
Toppings	\$0.49 each	Crunch	\$2.99
Drumstick	\$2.99	King Size Sandwich	\$2.99
Drumstick Sundae	\$3.99	Strawberry Shortcake	\$2.99
Pushup	\$2.49	Haagen-Daz Bar	\$3.99

## **DESSERTS**

Milkshake	\$5.49	Brownie	\$3.49
Root Beer Float	\$4.49	Éclair	\$3.49
Cup Cake	\$2.99	Cream Puff	\$3.49
Cake Pop	\$2.99		



## **BEVERAGES COLD**

Dasani Water	\$2.99	Milk 2%	\$2.99
Regular Fountain Soda	\$2.99	Chocolate Milk	\$2.99
Large Fountain Soda	\$3.99	Orange Juice	\$3.49
Regular Iced Tea	\$2.99	Cranberry Juice	\$3.49
Large Iced Tea	\$3.99	Energy Drinks	\$4.99
		(Redbull, Monster, Full Throttle & NOS)	

## **BEVERAGES HOT**

Coffee	\$1.99
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	\$1.99
Hot Tea	\$1.99